VAK STAIERI 2021.A. seeriajooksu V etapp

1000 M
NAISED

1. Adele Tamberg
2. Kristiina Jakk
3. Kersti Kont

POISID
1. Markus Ritval
NAISED 10 000 M

1. Irina Biziaeva
Inga Kree
Viljandi maakonna meister
Ene Talu
Janika Rohtla
Kaire Roosalk
Aurika Reiles
Silja Poder
Karin Kiilaspa
. Epp Valba
10. Aino Tuuling
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MEHED 10 000 M

1. Joosep Tammemade
Viljandi maakonna meister
Raivo NOmm
llja Nikolajev
Indrek Hubel
Mikk Tiidemann
Siim Hansmann
Alar Kaar
Andi Linn
Janek Vanamets

. Aigar Kbduhkna

. Madis Paltser

. Mart Sarg

. Are Tints

. Indrek Vohuma&ok

15. Jiri Siht
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Korraldaja Ants Kuusik

Viljandi Linnastaadion, 25.08.2021, +9, vihm, tuul

28.09.05
09.01.06
23.10.60

12.03.07

28.11.84
26.11.85

23.04.86
08.08.89
11.05.73
03.12.87
04.11.74
07.08.92
14.01.71
10.03.43

20.10.90

10.03.76
03.07.81
04.11.86
28.09.86
20.05.83
04.07.79
15.01.70
15.10.71
03.05.82
30.05.88
10.11.90
20.02.87
13.07.76
01.03.64

Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner
Jooksupartner

Jooksupartner

SK Merum
Jooksupartner

MyFitRun
MyFitRun
Staier
MYFitRun
MyFitRun
MyFitRun
MyFitRun
Viljandi

Suusaklubi

MyFitRun
SK Merum
Suusaklubi
SK Fortuna
Viljandi
Staier
Staier
MyFitRun
MyFitRun
MyFitRun
MyFitRun
Viljandi
MyFitRun
Staier

3.33,27
3.47,97
5.46,30

3.39,79

38.33,54 N |
40.58,94 N Il

46.24,24 N Il
46.25,06 N 4.
46.39,61N 401
47.13,16 N 5.
47.28,00 N 40 I
49.27,85 N 6.
55.12.11N501|
1:20.31,46 N 70|

34.20,12 M |

36.19,36 M401
37.48,83 M I
37.49,11 M Il
37.56,11 M 4.
38.23,20 M 5.
38.39,50 M40 1l
39.07,86 M 501
39.20,24 M50 11
40.08,61 M 6.
40.31,77 M 7.
40.31,83 M 8.
40.47,79 M 9.
41.20,00 M40 11l
44.10,57 M50 111






